
 

 

 

North Brunswick High School Pre-Bid Meeting, Wilmington NC 
WMJ Job # 19-408-658 

 Meeting No. 1  
 Sign-In Sheet   

May 6, 2020 

 

                         

 

INDIVIDUAL NAME 

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

 
COMPANY NAME 

(PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY) 

E-Mail address for Meeting Minutes 

Chad Wallace 

Project Manager 

W.M. Jordan Company cwallace@wmjordan.com 

 

Jerry Winegar 

Senior Project Manager  

W.M. Jordan Company jwinegar@wmjordan.com 

Seth Speight 

Project Estimator 

W.M Jordan Company sspeight@wmjordan.com 

 

Abby Cobb  

Estimating Coordinator 

W.M. Jordan Company acobb@wmjordan.com 

 

Dakota Wilkerson 

Project Engineer 

W.M. Jordan Company dwilkerson@wmjordan.com 

Chris Spencer 

Project Superintendent 

W.M. Jordan Company cspencer@wmjordan.com 

Craig Eckert 

Director of Capital Projects & Planning 

Brunswick County Schools ceckert@bcswan.net  

Greg Shuskey 

Project Manager 

Brunswick County Schools cshuskey@bcswan.net  

Allen Cribb 

Electrical Engineer 

CBHF acribb@cbhfengineers.com  

David Hahn 

Electrical Engineer 

CBHF dhahn@cbhfengineers.com  

Ayden Chung 

Civil Engineer 

Paramount Engineering achung@paramounte-eng.com  

Gary Ehlert 

 

Clayton Commercial gary@claytoncommercial.net 

 

Bob Clark BFPE bclarkjr@bfpe.com 

 

Jessica Keeter Weldon Steel jkeeter@weldonsteel.com 

 

Bruce Harrington Baker Roofing BHarrington@bakerroofing.com 

 

Andrew Yocum  T.A. Woods ayocum@tawoods.com 

 

   

   

   

   

   


